
 

2026 NAMIBIA TROPHY FEE PRICE LIST 

TROPHY FEE 

Blesbuck $1,000 

White Blesbuck $1,500 

Caracal/Lynx $1,000 

Common Duiker $500 

Eland $4,500 

Gemsbuck $1,500 

Burchell’s Golden Gemsbuck $3,000 

Genet $500 

Giraffe $4,500 

Hartebeest $1,500 

Black Impala $3,000 

Black Face Impala $3,000 

Impala $1000 

Black Back Jackal $500 

Klipspringer $3,000 

Southern Greater Kudu $3,000 

Ostrich $1000 

TROPHY FEE 



 

2026 NAMIBIA TROPHY FEE PRICE LIST 

Sable $7,500 

Black Springbuck $1,250 

Copper Springbuck $1,500 

Kalahari Springbuck $1,000 

White Springbuck $2,000 

Steenbuck $500 

Black Wildebeest $1,500 

Blue Wildebeest $1,500 

Golden Wildebeest $4,500 

Burchell's Zebra $2,000 

Hartman’s Zebra $2,000 

Warthog $1,000 

CULL TROPHY FEE 

Springbuck Male $400 

Springbuck Female $200 

Ostrich Grey $400 

 


